
PAY YOUR TAXES ONLINE AT:
broward.county-taxes.com

AD VALOREM TAXES
Taxing Authority Millage Assessed Val Exemptions Taxable Val Taxes Levied

Levying Authority Rate AmountNON-AD VALOREM TAXES

Non-Ad Valorem Assessments:

Combined Taxes and Assessments: 

Ad Valorem Taxes:Total Millage:

$4,076.25

Please Pay

Please Pay

$0.00

$0.00

  SFWMD DISTRICT

If Received By

If Received By

  OKEECHOBEE BASIN

$320.00

  EVERGLADES C.P.

  CAPITAL OUTLAY

FL INLAND NAVIGATION

  GENERAL FUND

  DEBT SERVICE

SO FLORIDA WATER MANAGEMENT
  VOTER APPROVED DEBT LEVY

  COUNTYWIDE SERVICES

CHILDREN'S SVCS COUNCIL OF BC

BROWARD COUNTY GOVERNMENT

SOUTH BROWARD HOSPITAL

05/03/2019
05

/0
3/

20
19

BROWARD CO SCHOOL BOARD

  HOLLYWOOD OPERATING

  VOTED DEBT

CITY OF HOLLYWOOD

2018  Paid Real Estate

2018  Paid Real Estate

161,450

PAYMENTS MUST BE MADE IN US FUNDS AND DRAWN ON US BANK ACCOUNT

161,450

161,450
161,450

161,450

0513

161,450

@ 35.0000

4.77500

5.47920
0.18980

P
ai

d
Paid

0.04170

1.50000
0.12790

May 31, 2019

May 31, 2019

0.13100

161,450
161,450

225,480
225,480
225,480

161,450

05A-18-00005778
05

A
-1

8-
00

00
57

78

161,450

620812

620812

285.00

7304 MCKINLEY ST

35.00

$4,220.54
$4

,2
20

.5
4

Abbey Ajayi - Tax Collector

Abbey Ajayi - Tax Collector

AMERISTAR PROPERTIES OF SOUTH FLORIDA
A

M
E

R
IS

T
A

R
 P

R
O

P
E

R
T

IE
S

 O
F

 S
O

U
T

H
 F

LO
R

ID
A

5.17

1,205.47
37.57

78.82

19.52
22.83

0.48820
0.14140
0.12090

0.03200
0.23270
7.46650

INTEGRITY INVESTMENT GROUP INC
4201 NE 29 AVE
FORT LAUDERDALE, FL    33308

INTEGRITY INVESTMENT GROUP INC
4201 NE 29 AVE
FORT LAUDERDALE, FL    33308

05   HLWD FIRE RESCUE ASSESSMENT
B1   SOUTH BROWARD DRAINAGE B1

514110-11-0700

514110-11-0700

0
0
0

0

20.72630

BOULEVARD HEIGHTS SECTION
SIXTEEN FIRST ADD 66-16 B
LOT 6 BLK 10

Folio:

Folio:

Receipt #
R

ec
ei

pt
 #

6.73

PAYMENTS MUST BE MADE IN US FUNDS AND
DRAWN ON US BANK ACCOUNT.

28.84
338.22

1,076.67

BROWARD COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR 
GOVERNMENTAL CENTER ANNEX 
115 S. ANDREWS AVENUE, ROOM # A100 
FORT LAUDERDALE, FL    33301-1895

30.64
884.62

0
0

Paid By
P

ai
d 

B
y

Notice of Ad Valorem Tax and Non-Ad Valorem Assessments

Notice of Ad Valorem Tax and Non-Ad Valorem Assessments

21.15

225,480

0

225,480

0

225,480

161,450
161,450 0

0

BROWARD COUNTY

BROWARD COUNTY

0
0
0

R
eturn w

ith P
aym

ent

161,450

$3,756.25

161,450
161,450

161,450

161,450

161,450

161,450
161,450

budney
Rectangle

budney
Text Box
Escrow Code

budney
Text Box
Assessed Value

budney
Text Box
Exemptions

budney
Text Box
Taxable Value

budney
Text Box
Millage Code

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Rectangle

budney
Rectangle

budney
Rectangle

budney
Rectangle

budney
Rectangle

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Text Box
Make checks payable to:

budney
Text Box
Property ID Number

budney
Text Box

budney
Text Box
Property ID Number

budney
Rectangle

budney
Line

budney
Text Box
Please Pay Only One Amount

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Rectangle

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Text Box
See Below

budney
Text Box
See Below

budney
Text Box
See Below

budney
Rectangle

budney
Rectangle

budney
Rectangle


	Untitled
	Untitled



