obey Ajayi - Tax (Paid Real Estate of Ad Valorem Tax a	nd Non-Ad Va	alorem Asses	Folio: 6 sments	20012
Property ID Num		Assessed Value	Exemptions			20812 Millage Code 0513
514110-11-070	0	See Below	See Below	See E	Below	0513
EGRITY INVESTM 01 NE 29 AVE RT LAUDERDALE, 4 MCKINLEY ST	FL 33308				BE MADE IN U NK ACCOUNT.	S FUNDS AND
JLEVARD HEIGHTS TEEN FIRST ADD 66 6 BLK 10						
axing Authority ROWARD COUNT			LOREM TAXES ssessed Val	Exemptions	Taxable Val	Taxes Levied
COUNTYWIDE SEI VOTED DEBT ROWARD CO SCH	RVICES	5.47920 0.18980	161,450 161,450	0 0	161,450 161,450	884.62 30.64
GENERAL FUND CAPITAL OUTLAY VOTER APPROVE	D DEBT LEVY	4.77500 1.50000 0.12790	225,480 225,480 225,480	0 0 0	225,480 225,480 225,480	1,076.67 338.22 28.84
EVERGLADES C.P DKEECHOBEE BA SFWMD DISTRICT OUTH BROWARD HILDREN'S SVCS	SIN HOSPITAL COUNCIL OF BC	0.04170 0.13100 0.12090 0.14140 0.48820	161,450 161,450 161,450 161,450 161,450 161,450	0 0 0 0	161,450 161,450 161,450 161,450 161,450 161,450	6.73 21.15 19.52 22.83 78.82
ITY OF HOLLYWO HOLLYWOOD OPE DEBT SERVICE L INLAND NAVIGA	OD ERATING	7.46650 0.23270 0.03200	161,450 161,450 161,450	0 0 0	161,450 161,450 161,450	1,205.47 37.57 5.17
ying Authority	Total Mi) VALOREM TAXE		rem Taxes:	\$3,756.25 Amount
HLWD FIRE RES	Total Mi SCUE ASSESSMENT RD DRAINAGE B1		VALOREM TAXE	0	rem Taxes:	
HLWD FIRE RES	SCUE ASSESSMENT		VALOREM TAXE	S Rate		Amount 285.00
HLWD FIRE RES	SCUE ASSESSMENT		VALOREM TAXE @ 3 Non-	S _{Rate} 35.0000	sessments:	Amount 285.00 35.00
HLWD FIRE RES	SCUE ASSESSMENT		VALOREM TAXE @ 3 Non-	S Rate 35.0000 Ad Valorem Ass	sessments:	Amount 285.00 35.00 \$320.00
SOUTH BROWA	SCUE ASSESSMENT RD DRAINAGE B1 May 31, 2019 \$0.00	NON-AD	VALOREM TAXE @ 3 Non- Combine	S Rate 35.0000 Ad Valorem Ass d Taxes and Ass d Taxes and Ass eipt # 05A Paid	sessments: Folio sessments 18-00005778	Amount 285.00 35.00 \$320.00 \$4,076.25 : 620812 \$4,220. AR PROPERTIES
HLWD FIRE RES SOUTH BROWA	SCUE ASSESSMENT RD DRAINAGE B1 May 31, 2019 \$0.00 INTY 2018 IX Collector Notic	NON-AD Paid Real Estate ce of Ad Valorem Ta: Paid 0	VALOREM TAXE @ 3 Non- Combined	S Rate 35.0000 Ad Valorem Ass d Taxes and Ass d Taxes and Ass d Taxes and Ass b Contemport Valorem Ass eipt # 05A- Paid PAY YOU	Folio Folio essments 18-00005778 By AMERIST	Amount 285.00 35.00 \$320.00 \$4,076.25 : 620812 \$4,220. AR PROPERTIES INE AT:
HLWD FIRE RES SOUTH BROWA	An	NON-AD Paid Real Estate ce of Ad Valorem Ta: Paid 0	VALOREM TAXE @ 3 Non- Combined	S Rate 35.0000 Ad Valorem Ass d Taxes and Ass d Taxes and Ass big t # 05A Paid PAY YOU broward.	Folio Folio essments 18-0005778 By AMERIST/ JR TAXES ONL county-taxes.c eived By	Amount 285.00 35.00 \$320.00 \$4,076.25 : 620812 \$4,220. AR PROPERTIES INE AT:
HLWD FIRE RES SOUTH BROWA	An	NON-AD Paid Real Estate ce of Ad Valorem Tax Paid 0 Paid 0	VALOREM TAXE @ 3 Non- Combined x and Non-Ad 5/03/2019 Reco D Number 11-0700	S Rate Rate 35.0000 Ad Valorem Ass d Taxes and Ass d Taxes and Ass d Taxes and Ass eipt # 05A- Paid PAY YOU broward. If Rec May 31, 2	Folio Folio essments 18-0005778 By AMERIST/ JR TAXES ONL county-taxes.c eived By	Amount 285.00 35.00 \$320.00 \$4,076.25 : 620812 \$4,220. AR PROPERTIES .INE AT: :om Please Pay
HLWD FIRE RES SOUTH BROWA	Agy 31, 2019 May 31, 2019 \$0.00 May 31, 2018 \$0.00 May 31, 2018 \$0.00 \$0.00 May 31, 2018 \$0.00 \$0	NON-AD Paid Real Estate ce of Ad Valorem Ta: Paid 0 Paid 0 Property I 514110- AND DRAWN ON US E	VALOREM TAXE @ 3 Non- Combined x and Non-Ad 5/03/2019 Reco D Number 11-0700	S Rate Rate 35.0000 Ad Valorem Ass d Taxes and Ass d Taxes and Ass d Taxes and Ass eipt # 05A- Paid PAY YOU broward. If Rec May 31, 2	Folio Folio essments 18-0005778 By AMERIST/ JR TAXES ONL county-taxes.c eived By	Amount 285.00 35.00 \$320.00 \$4,076.25 : 620812 \$4,220. AR PROPERTIES .INE AT: :om Please Pay

- - - - -

- - -

0